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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025                              DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-2----><------------ COURSE-VI-CR-6---------> 

                           COLLEGE           35/-- 15/--  50/25  C G   GP  C*GP  125/-- 25/-- 150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                         腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP7O1T       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE II :BP7O2T       :INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 

                              COURSE III:BP7O3T       :PHARMACY PRACTICE                                                            COURSE IV :BP7O4T       :NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYS. 

                              COURSE V  :BP7O5P       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE VI :BP7O6PS      :PRACTICE SCHOOL 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046110  /AHER SAKSHI CHANDRAKANT AASHA       49    22    71   4  B      8  32   59    21      80  4  A      9    36   55    23     78   4  B      8    32   45      22   67   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              30    14    44   2  A      9  18   116   14     130  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  200    8.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046111  /BARHATE GAYATRI RAMCHANDRA SULBH    45    19    64   4  C      7  28   48    21      69  4  C      7    28   46    22     68   4  C      7    28   43      21   64   4  C     7    28               P    

      A                    S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              29    12    41   2  A      9  18   112   12     124  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  184    7.67 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046112  /BENKE MAYURI PANDURANG ANITA        30    18    48   4  D      6  24   54    18      72  4  B      8    32   47    18     65   4  C      7    28   42      20   62   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                   @2 

                                              20    12    32   2  C      7  14   110   12     122  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  180    7.50 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046113  /BHILARE ESHA RAJARAM VIDYA          42    21    63   4  C      7  28   49    19      68  4  C      7    28   54    22     76   4  B      8    32   48      22   70   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              29    13    42   2  A      9  18   115   13     128  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  192    8.00 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046114  /CHOUDHARY GAYATRI MANGILAL ANSIB    53    21    74   4  B      8  32   53    20      73  4  B      8    32   54    23     77   4  B      8    32   42      23   65   4  C     7    28               P    

      AI                   S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              27    13    40   2  A      9  18   119   13     132  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  196    8.17 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046115  /DALVI TRUPTI ASHOK MANISHA          33    18    51   4  D      6  24   52    19      71  4  B      8    32   35    18     53   4  D      6    24   38      19   57   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              26    12    38   2  B      8  16   116   12     128  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  174    7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046116  /DAMSE RUTUJA DAGADU SHAKUNTALA      50    19    69   4  C      7  28   48    19      67  4  C      7    28   47    21     68   4  C      7    28   41      20   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              29    12    41   2  A      9  18   116   12     128  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  184    7.67 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046117   DESAI AKHAND SITARAM SHRADDHA       43    20    63   4  C      7  28   55    19      74  4  B      8    32   53    21     74   4  B      8    32   39      22   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              23    12    35   2  B      8  16   119   12     131  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  190    7.92 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   2 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025                              DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-2----><------------ COURSE-VI-CR-6---------> 

                           COLLEGE           35/-- 15/--  50/25  C G   GP  C*GP  125/-- 25/-- 150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                         腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP7O1T       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE II :BP7O2T       :INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 

                              COURSE III:BP7O3T       :PHARMACY PRACTICE                                                            COURSE IV :BP7O4T       :NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYS. 

                              COURSE V  :BP7O5P       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE VI :BP7O6PS      :PRACTICE SCHOOL 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046118  /DHERE GAYATRI NANA VANDANA          34    16    50   4  D      6  24   41    17      58  4  D      6    24   38    14     52   4  D      6    24   42      17   59   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              24    11    35   2  B      8  16   114   11     125  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  166    6.92 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046119  /GAIKAR CHAITALI BALARAM KAVITA      29    19    48   4  D      6  24   47    19      66  4  C      7    28   53    20     73   4  B      8    32   46      20   66   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                   @2 

                                              24    12    36   2  B      8  16   109   12     121  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  182    7.58 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046120  /GAMBHIRRAO PURVA PRALHAD PRACHI     44    22    66   4  C      7  28   48    19      67  4  C      7    28   53    23     76   4  B      8    32   53      23   76   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              31    14    45   2  O     10  20   113   14     127  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  194    8.08 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046121  /GHARATKAR PRAGATI PRASANN PRADNY    32    17    49   4  D      6  24   49    17      66  4  C      7    28   42    15     57   4  D      6    24   40      20   60   4  C     7    28               P    

      A                    S.S.JONDHALE                   @1 

                                              25    12    37   2  B      8  16   105   12     117  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  168    7.00 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046122  /GHODE SANCHITA SHRAWANA SANGITA     30    17    47   4  D      6  24   48    16      64  4  C      7    28   36    17     53   4  D      6    24   44      19   63   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                   @3 

                                              25    12    37   2  B      8  16   109   12     121  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  174    7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046123  /GOLE PRITEE BALASAHEB BHARATI       40    19    59   4  D      6  24   43    16      59  4  D      6    24   38    18     56   4  D      6    24   40      17   57   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              27    11    38   2  B      8  16   098   11     109  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  160    6.67 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046124  /INDULKAR BHAKTI KISHOR VAISHALI     46    19    65   4  C      7  28   60    18      78  4  B      8    32   45    19     64   4  C      7    28   44      22   66   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              29    12    41   2  A      9  18   111   12     123  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  188    7.83 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046125   JAIN RISHABH SOHANLAL SANTOSHI      42    18    60   4  C      7  28   56    18      74  4  B      8    32   44    18     62   4  C      7    28   39      20   59   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              20    10    30   2  C      7  14   109   10     119  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  174    7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   3 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025                              DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-2----><------------ COURSE-VI-CR-6---------> 

                           COLLEGE           35/-- 15/--  50/25  C G   GP  C*GP  125/-- 25/-- 150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                         腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP7O1T       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE II :BP7O2T       :INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 

                              COURSE III:BP7O3T       :PHARMACY PRACTICE                                                            COURSE IV :BP7O4T       :NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYS. 

                              COURSE V  :BP7O5P       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE VI :BP7O6PS      :PRACTICE SCHOOL 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046126  /JAWRE CHAITALI RAJARAM RUPALI       48    18    66E  4  C      7  28   54    17      71E 4  B      8    32   32    16     --F  -- --    --    --   28      18   --F  -- --   --    --               F    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              21    12    33E  2  C      7  14   098E  12     110E 6  B      8    48                                                                          16  122   -- 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046127   KALWAR PRIYANSHU SANTOSH GEETA      40    18    58   4  D      6  24   46    18      64  4  C      7    28   34    21     55   4  D      6    24   38      19   57   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              18    10    28   2  D      6  12   113   10     123  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  166    6.92 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046128  /KAMBALE SNEHA ARUN LAXMI            46    19    65   4  C      7  28   30    18      48  4  D      6    24   41    18     59   4  D      6    24   42      22   64   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                                                       @2 

                                              26    11    37   2  B      8  16   115   11     126  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  174    7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046129  /KAMBLE PRAGATI MAHENDRA AKSHTA      51    19    70   4  B      8  32   54    17      71  4  B      8    32   46    18     64   4  C      7    28   31      19   50   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              25    12    37   2  B      8  16   111   12     123  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  186    7.75 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046130  /KATHAVALE PRATIKSHA MADAN SARITA    39    19    58   4  D      6  24   29    19      48  4  D      6    24   54    20     74   4  B      8    32   49      20   69   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                                                       @2 

                                              22    13    35   2  B      8  16   116   13     129  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  178    7.42 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046131   KATHOLE PRATIK PANDURANG SUNITA     45    19    64   4  C      7  28   54    18      72  4  B      8    32   63    22     85   4  A      9    36   52      22   74   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              32    11    43   2  A      9  18   120   11     131  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  200    8.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046132   KILLEKAR SHUBHAM GAJANAN SULOCHA    37    17    54   4  D      6  24   41    18      59  4  D      6    24   52    18     70   4  B      8    32   42      19   61   4  C     7    28               P    

      NA                   S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              29    11    40   2  A      9  18   104   11     115  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  174    7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046133  /KOMAROL HARSHDA SUDHIR ROHINI       40    19    59   4  D      6  24   44    18      62  4  C      7    28   41    18     59   4  D      6    24   39      18   57   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              27    12    39   2  B      8  16   118   12     130  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  170    7.08 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   4 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025                              DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-2----><------------ COURSE-VI-CR-6---------> 

                           COLLEGE           35/-- 15/--  50/25  C G   GP  C*GP  125/-- 25/-- 150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                         腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP7O1T       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE II :BP7O2T       :INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 

                              COURSE III:BP7O3T       :PHARMACY PRACTICE                                                            COURSE IV :BP7O4T       :NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYS. 

                              COURSE V  :BP7O5P       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE VI :BP7O6PS      :PRACTICE SCHOOL 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046134   LONDHE PRATIK SAMADHAN KALPANA      59    21    80   4  A      9  36   53    17      70  4  B      8    32   54    23     77   4  B      8    32   45      21   66   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              28    12    40   2  A      9  18   118   12     130  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  200    8.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046135  /MALIK MUSKAN NAIM AKLIMA            47    22    69   4  C      7  28   56    19      75  4  B      8    32   45    24     69   4  C      7    28   54      22   76   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              31    13    44   2  A      9  18   118   13     131  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  192    8.00 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046136  /MANE AADITI SUNIL SUVARNA           29    18    47   4  D      6  24   35    16      51  4  D      6    24   38    21     59   4  D      6    24   41      17   58   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                   @3 

                                              27    11    38   2  B      8  16   116   11     127  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  166    6.92 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046137  /MHASKAR DIYA JAYPRAKASH PRIYA       39    19    58   4  D      6  24   51    19      70  4  B      8    32   43    19     62   4  C      7    28   48      20   68   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              26    12    38   2  B      8  16   105   12     117  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  176    7.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046138   MHATRE RUDRA NANDU SAMPADA          51    21    72   4  B      8  32   54    18      72  4  B      8    32   45    22     67   4  C      7    28   47      22   69   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              31    11    42   2  A      9  18   106   11     117  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  186    7.75 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046139  /MUMBAIKAR SHREYA VIJAY SANGITA      25    19    44   4  D      6  24   39    16      55  4  D      6    24   41    17     58   4  D      6    24   43      19   62   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                   * 

                                              26    11    37   2  B      8  16   108   11     119  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  164    6.83 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046140   NIKAM SUJAL UDAY SANGEETA           31    19    50   4  D      6  24   42    17      59  4  D      6    24   53    17     70   4  B      8    32   49      21   70   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              23    11    34   2  C      7  14   106   11     117  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  174    7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046141  /PALVE AKSHATA AMBADAS GANGA         50    22    72   4  B      8  32   51    21      72  4  B      8    32   53    22     75   4  B      8    32   53      22   75   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              29    13    42   2  A      9  18   117   13     130  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  200    8.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025                              DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-2----><------------ COURSE-VI-CR-6---------> 

                           COLLEGE           35/-- 15/--  50/25  C G   GP  C*GP  125/-- 25/-- 150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                         腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP7O1T       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE II :BP7O2T       :INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 

                              COURSE III:BP7O3T       :PHARMACY PRACTICE                                                            COURSE IV :BP7O4T       :NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYS. 

                              COURSE V  :BP7O5P       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE VI :BP7O6PS      :PRACTICE SCHOOL 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046142  /PANDEY SHWETA SUSHIL KUMAR REETA    50    19    69   4  C      7  28   55    17      72  4  B      8    32   36    19     55   4  D      6    24   50      20   70   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              30    11    41   2  A      9  18   111   11     122  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  188    7.83 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046143   PARDESHI SHUBHAM RAMESH ANITA       53    20    73   4  B      8  32   56    17      73  4  B      8    32   41    23     64   4  C      7    28   51      22   73   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              27    11    38   2  B      8  16   116   11     127  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  194    8.08 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046144  /PATADE BHAKTI SAHADEV SAKSHI        51    20    71   4  B      8  32   56    18      74  4  B      8    32   49    20     69   4  C      7    28   49      20   69   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              28    12    40   2  A      9  18   115   12     127  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  192    8.00 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046145  /PATHAK ADITI ATUL MALAR             48    20    68   4  C      7  28   52    17      69  4  C      7    28   52    18     70   4  B      8    32   54      19   73   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              26    11    37   2  B      8  16   116   11     127  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  190    7.92 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046146  /PATIL KALYANI SANTOSH SANJANA       37    20    57   4  D      6  24   56    17      73  4  B      8    32   42    23     65   4  C      7    28   46      20   66   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              29    11    40   2  A      9  18   110   11     121  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  184    7.67 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046147  /PATIL NEHA RAVINDRA REVATI          39    20    59   4  D      6  24   41    20      61  4  C      7    28   36    22     58   4  D      6    24   54      21   75   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              28    11    39   2  B      8  16   111   11     122  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  178    7.42 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046148   PRADHAN SWAPNIL ANIL BEBI           42    19    61   4  C      7  28   41    16      57  4  D      6    24   45    16     61   4  C      7    28   42      19   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              23    11    34   2  C      7  14   111   11     122  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  176    7.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046149  /PRASAD ANJALI HARENDRA PUSHPA       40    20    60   4  C      7  28   56    21      77  4  B      8    32   55    21     76   4  B      8    32   30      22   52   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              27    12    39   2  B      8  16   108   12     120  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  186    7.75 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   6 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025                              DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-2----><------------ COURSE-VI-CR-6---------> 

                           COLLEGE           35/-- 15/--  50/25  C G   GP  C*GP  125/-- 25/-- 150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                         腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP7O1T       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE II :BP7O2T       :INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 

                              COURSE III:BP7O3T       :PHARMACY PRACTICE                                                            COURSE IV :BP7O4T       :NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYS. 

                              COURSE V  :BP7O5P       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE VI :BP7O6PS      :PRACTICE SCHOOL 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046150   QURESHI MOHD KHALID ALI ASMA        39    16    55   4  D      6  24   45    14      59  4  D      6    24   45    16     61   4  C      7    28   38      18   56   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              25    09    34   2  C      7  14   107   09     116  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  162    6.75 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046151  /RATHOD KOMAL SUNIL MANISHA          46    19    65   4  C      7  28   52    19      71  4  B      8    32   49    21     70   4  B      8    32   41      20   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              25    12    37   2  B      8  16   112   12     124  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  190    7.92 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046152   SALVE SUYASH LAXMAN BHAGYASHRI      38    19    57   4  D      6  24   44    18      62  4  C      7    28   47    22     69   4  C      7    28   46      17   63   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              25    12    37   2  B      8  16   144   12     156  6  O     10    60                                                                          24  184    7.67 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046153   SAWANT PRANAY ANIL SHUBHANGI        26    19    45   4  D      6  24   45    16      61  4  C      7    28   40    21     61   4  C      7    28   42      19   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                   * 

                                              24    11    35   2  B      8  16   120   11     131  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  178    7.42 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046154  /SHAIKH AFSANA KHATUN ABDUL MAJID    44    19    63   4  C      7  28   32    18      50  4  D      6    24   45    20     65   4  C      7    28   54      19   73   4  B     8    32               P    

       RIZWANA             S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              27    12    39   2  B      8  16   110   12     122  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  182    7.58 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046155  /SHAIKH TASKIN MUSTAK ARIFA          44    19    63   4  C      7  28   61    18      79  4  B      8    32   51    21     72   4  B      8    32   27      18   45   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                                                                                                                                  * 

                                              26    11    37   2  B      8  16   118   11     129  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  186    7.75 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046156   SHARMA PREM NARESH BINDU            49    18    67   4  C      7  28   53    19      72  4  B      8    32   28    20     48   4  D      6    24   52      18   70   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                                                                                            @2 

                                              24    11    35   2  B      8  16   108   11     119  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  180    7.50 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046157   SHARMA RAJ ARVIND BEENA             35    18    53   4  D      6  24   40    17      57  4  D      6    24   45    19     64   4  C      7    28   41      17   58   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              21    11    32   2  C      7  14   110   11     121  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  168    7.00 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   7 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025                              DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-2----><------------ COURSE-VI-CR-6---------> 

                           COLLEGE           35/-- 15/--  50/25  C G   GP  C*GP  125/-- 25/-- 150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                         腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP7O1T       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE II :BP7O2T       :INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 

                              COURSE III:BP7O3T       :PHARMACY PRACTICE                                                            COURSE IV :BP7O4T       :NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYS. 

                              COURSE V  :BP7O5P       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE VI :BP7O6PS      :PRACTICE SCHOOL 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046158  /SHELAR PAYAL KIRAN KIRTI            38    18    56   4  D      6  24   43    18      61  4  C      7    28   39    20     59   4  D      6    24   28      18   46   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                                                                                                                                  * 

                                              24    12    36   2  B      8  16   106   12     118  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  164    6.83 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046159   SHINDE SARVESH SHAILESH MRUNAL      29    18    47   4  D      6  24   45    16      61  4  C      7    28   46    20     66   4  C      7    28   37      17   54   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                   @3 

                                              25    10    35   2  B      8  16   111   10     121  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  174    7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046160   SINGH DRAVINKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR SA    29    18    47   4  D      6  24   41    16      57  4  D      6    24   45    17     62   4  C      7    28   38      18   56   4  D     6    24               P    

      NJU                  S.S.JONDHALE                   @3 

                                              24    10    34   2  C      7  14   100   10     110  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  162    6.75 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046161  /SINGH GARIMA DINESH POONAM          33    19    52   4  D      6  24   48    18      66  4  C      7    28   61    22     83   4  A      9    36   44      20   64   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              25    11    36   2  B      8  16   115   11     126  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  186    7.75 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046162   SONDKAR SAHIL SURESH POOJA          48    20    68   4  C      7  28   57    16      73  4  B      8    32   42    22     64   4  C      7    28   38      20   58   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              28    10    38   2  B      8  16   115   10     125  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  182    7.58 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046163   SURYARAO MANAS VISHVANATH VAISHA    32    16    48   4  D      6  24   41    15      56  4  D      6    24   37    18     55   4  D      6    24   44      18   62   4  C     7    28               P    

      LI                   S.S.JONDHALE                   @2 

                                              25    10    35   2  B      8  16   107   10     117  6  B      8    48                                                                          24  164    6.83 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046164   TAPAL HARSH AJAY SMITA              38    18    56   4  D      6  24   48    15      63  4  C      7    28   50    18     68   4  C      7    28   44      17   61   4  C     7    28               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              24    10    34   2  C      7  14   117   10     127  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  176    7.33 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046165  /TAWARE ASHWINI YASHWANT JAYASHRE    43    19    62   4  C      7  28   56    18      74  4  B      8    32   46    19     65   4  C      7    28   48      21   69   4  C     7    28               P    

      E                    S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              24    11    35   2  B      8  16   120   11     131  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  186    7.75 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



 

                                                                                                         PAGE :   8 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE B.PHARM. (SEM VII) (CBCGS-REVISED) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025                              DATE : JANUARY 22, 2026 

 

======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 SEAT NO        NAME                         <------------ COURSE-I-CR-4-------><------------ COURSE-II-CR-4---------> <------------ COURSE-III-CR-4--------><------------ COURSE-IV-CR-4------> 

                                             75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G GP  C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50 C  G  GP    C*GP  75/-- 25/-- 100/50   C  G GP    C*GP  75/--  25/--100/50   C  G GP   C*GP          RSLT 

                                             <------------ COURSE- V-CR-2----><------------ COURSE-VI-CR-6---------> 

                           COLLEGE           35/-- 15/--  50/25  C G   GP  C*GP  125/-- 25/-- 150/75  C G   GP  C*GP                                                                         腓  腓G  GPA GRADE 
======================================================================================================================================================================================================================= 

 

                              COURSE I  :BP7O1T       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE II :BP7O2T       :INDUSTRIAL PHARMACY 

                              COURSE III:BP7O3T       :PHARMACY PRACTICE                                                            COURSE IV :BP7O4T       :NOVEL DRUG DELIVERY SYS. 

                              COURSE V  :BP7O5P       :INSTRU.METHODS OF ANAL.                                                      COURSE VI :BP7O6PS      :PRACTICE SCHOOL 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046166  /VEKHANDE PRANALI RAVINDRA RANJAN    50    19    69   4  C      7  28   53    18      71  4  B      8    32   36    20     56   4  D      6    24   46      19   65   4  C     7    28               P    

      A                    S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              29    11    40   2  A      9  18   112   11     123  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  184    7.67 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046167  /WATHORE SHREYA MADAN CHANDA         36    18    54   4  D      6  24   58    15      73  4  B      8    32   44    18     62   4  C      7    28   39      18   57   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              25    11    36   2  B      8  16   112   11     123  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  178    7.42 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046168  /YADAV RANI DIWAKAR RAJKUMARI        49    21    70   4  B      8  32   55    19      74  4  B      8    32   56    21     77   4  B      8    32   50      20   70   4  B     8    32               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE     

                                              27    12    39   2  B      8  16   114   12     126  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  198    8.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

1046169   YADAV RAVI GULAB SAVITA DEVI        31    17    48   4  D      6  24   52    16      68  4  C      7    28   48    21     69   4  C      7    28   38      17   55   4  D     6    24               P    

                           S.S.JONDHALE                   @2 

                                              25    10    35   2  B      8  16   110   10     120  6  A      9    54                                                                          24  174    7.25 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

/ - FEMALE, # - 0.229 ,@ - O.5042/O.5044, * - 5045 , ADC - ADMISSION CANCELLED,  RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical,RPV - PROVISIONAL, RCC - O.5050,  A,ABS - ABSENT ,  F - FAILS, P - PASSES, NULL-NULL & VOID 

G:grade  GP:gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   腓G:sum of product of credits & grades 

腓:sum of credit points   GPA:  腓G   /腓 

MARKS       :  >=90    >=80 and <89.99     >=70 and <79.99     >=60 and <69.99    >=50 and <59.99    <50 

GRADE       :   O            A                 B                  C                   D               F 

GRADE POINT :   10           9                 8                  7                   6               0 

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 


